British Gas Lancashire County Championships 2012 BAGCAT Points

BOYS 14 years Category
Place Name

1 Joshua Moniz

2 Thomas Gibbs

3 Harry Murphy

4 Lee Reeder

5 Samuel McCall

6 Lewis Clough

7 George Marrs

8 Joshua Cosgrove
9 Ross Rutherford
10 Kieran Fletcher
11 Daniel Walsh

12 Thomas Shaw

13 Karan Mahadev
14 James Highcock
15 William Murray
16 Scott Cummings
17 William Thomson
18 Harry Adderley
19 Callum Galvin

20 Daniel Secker

21 Jack Graham

22 Jonathon Dandy
23 Jake Simm

24 Joseph Akik

25 Daniel Cheshire
26 William Eccleston
27 Benjamin Rhodes
28 Danny Davies

29 Jordan Titley

30 David Powell

31 Bradley Hannah
32 Thomas Byrne
33 Daniel Robinson
34 Alex Fry

35 Scott Clarkson

Club
Southport
Bolton Metro
Preston
Preston
SwimTrafford
Co Salford
SwimTrafford
Co Salford
LiverpoolPen
Co Manch Aq
SwimTrafford
Leyland Barr
SwimTrafford
Bolton Metro
Clitheroe

Co Salford
Bolton Metro
Aquabears
Everton
Blackpool Aq
Oldham Aqua
Wigan BEST
Prescot
Bolton Metro
Prescot
Fleetwood
Bolton Metro
Carnforth
Lancaster
Co Salford
Oldham Aqua
Co Salford
Radcliffe
Southport
Fleetwood

Sprints Form

486
570
471
456
460
478
429
457
444
414
401
398
439
437
498

371
451
376
391
488

412
437

413
445
380
352

342
349

547
447
508
474
423
395
417
469
429
486
381
377
397
392

492

365

402

472

407

399

375

Medley 100s
550 527
469 581
513 511
474 518
454 514
474 530
445 492
465 466
466 449
457 457
458 460
431 444
396 430
357 442
373 575
493 463
334 420
434 481
430
407 451
536
468
465
467
433 414
426
379 361
388
438
377
324
378

Free
620
485
492
477
538
487
548
449
470
418
528
426
393
399
533
513
381
447
496
409
505
520
515
425

386

413

353

605

Total
2730
2552
2495
2399
2389
2364
2331
2306
2258
2232
2228
2076
2055
2027
1979
1961
1871
1813
1704
1658
1529
1460
1392
1329
1254
1225
1139
833

818

765

752

695

673

605

378



